
P-001 

P-002 

P-003 

P-004 

P-005 

P-006 

P-007 

P-008 

P-009 

P-010 

P-011 

P-012 

P-013 

P-014 

P-015 

P-016 

P-020 

P-021 

P-022 

P-023 

P-024 

P-025 

P-030 

P-031 

P-040 

P-041 

P-042 

P-043 

P-044 

P-045 

P-050 

P-051 

Merchants House, 
27 – 30 Merchants Quay, 
Dublin 8. 

Tel: 01 – 633 4261 
Fax: 01 – 633 4265 
E-mail: info@walshassociates.ie 

DRAWING ISSUE AND SCHEDULE SHEET SHEET No: 1 of 1 

PROJECT: Development at St John’s Convent, New Street, Rathangan, Co. Kildare JOB No: 2003 

1 

P 

P 

   

  

     

 

    

  

    

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

  

    

  

 

 
 

 
 

DISTRIBUTION 

Client – Sophia Housing Association CLG 

Quantity Surveyor -

Civil/Structural Engineer -

Electrical Engineer -

Landscape Architect -

Planning Consultant -

Planning Authority – Kildare County Council 

PURPOSE OF ISSUE 

DOCUMENT TYPE 

NUMBER OF COPIES 

1 

Key to Symbols 

PURPOSE OF ISSUE: For Information: I 

Preliminary/Study: PS Quotation: Q 

As Requested: R Information : I Tender: T 

Comment/Approval:A Planning Permission: P 

Construction Issue: C Fire Certificate: F 

DOCUMENT TYPE: NOTES: 

Prints: P Email: E 

Negatives: N 

Disks: D 

Fax: F 

Soft/Electronic: S PLANNING 
Specifications: S 

21 

03 

24 

RN 

AMENDMENTS No. 

P-001A 

DRAWING TITLE 

SITE 

Site Location OS Map 

Site Location OS Map 

Existing Site Layout Plan 

Existing Site Layout Plan - Demolitions 

Proposed Site Layout Plan 

Existing & Proposed Site Section/Contiguous Elevations A-A 

Existing & Proposed Site Section/Contiguous Elevations B-B 

Proposed 3d Views 1-3 of Proposed Development 

Proposed 3d Views 4-6 of Proposed Development 

Contiguous Elevation 

EXISTING BUILDINGS - DEMOLITIONS 

Existing Convent Building Demolition - Ground Floor Plan 

Existing Convent Building Demolition - First Floor Plan 

Existing Convent Building Demolition - Sections A-A, B-B 

Existing Convent Building Demolition - Elevations 1-1, 2-2, 4-4 

Existing Convent Building Demolition - Elevations 3-3, 5-5, 6-6 

Existing Shed Demolition - Plan + SECTIONS 

Existing Shed Demolition - Elevations 

NEW APARTMENTS BUILDINGS 

Apartment Building A – Proposed Ground and Section C-C 

Apartment Building A – Proposed 1st Floor Plan & Roof Plan 

Apartment Building A – Proposed Elevations 

Apartment Building B – Proposed Ground and Section D-D 

Apartment Building B – Proposed  1st Floor Plan & Roof Plan 

Apartment Building B – Proposed Elevations 

 Auxiliary Buildings 

Bin Store Building & ESB Substation - Plans elevations Sections 

Bin & Bicycle Store Building - Plans elevations Sections 

Boundaries 

Proposed  Boundary Walls Layout 

Existing & Proposed  Boundary Walls Details, Wall Type: A,B 

Existing & Proposed  Boundary Walls Details, Wall Type: C, D, E, 

Existing & Proposed  Boundary Walls Details, Wall Type: F,G, H 

Existing & Proposed  Boundary Walls Details, Wall Type: J, K, N 

Existing & Proposed  Boundary Walls Details, Wall Type: L, M, 

EXISTING SITE PHOTOS 

Existing Site Photos 1 

Existing Site Photos 2 

Existing Site Photos 3 

Existing Site Photos 4 

Existing Site Photos 5 

Existing Site Photos 6 

DAY 

MONTH 

YEAR 

Initial 

SCALE 

1:1000 

1:2500 

1:500 

1:500 

1:500 

1:500 

1:500 

NTS 

NTS 

1:500 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:100 

1:500 

1:25 

1:25 

1:25 

1:25 

1:25 

1:500 

1:500 

1:500 

1:500 

1:500 

1:500 

SIZE 

A4 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

P-052 

P-053 

P-054 

P-055 

mailto:info@walshassociates.ie

