walsh associates	Merchants House, 27 – 30 Merchants Quay, Dublin 8.	
ARCHITECTS & PROJECT MANAGERS	Tei: 01 – 433 4261 Fox: 01 – 433 4265 E-mail: into@walshassociate	
DRAWING ISSUE AND SCHEDULE S	CTS & PROJECT MANAGERS Percent - 453, 426 S DRAWING ISSUE AND SCHEDULE SHEET SHEET No: Development at St John's Convent, New Street, Rathangan, Co. Kildare JOB No: 2003	
DISTRIBUTION	JOB No: 2003 NUMBER OF COPIES	
DISTRIBUTION		
DISTRIBUTION Client – Sophia Housing Association CLG		
DISTRIBUTION Client – Sophia Housing Association CLG		
DISTRIBUTION Client – Sophia Housing Association CLG		
DISTRIBUTION Client – Sophia Housing Association CLG Quantity Surveyor -		
DISTRIBUTION Client – Sophia Housing Association CLG Quantity Surveyor - Civil/Structural Engineer -		

Planning Authority – Kildare County Council

PURPOSE OF ISSUE DOCUMENT TYPE Key to Symbols Key to Symbols PURPOSE OF ISSUE: Preliminary/Study: PS As Requested: R Information : I Comment/Approval:A Construction Issue: C

Key to Symbols PURPOSE OF ISSUE: For Information: DOCUMENT TYPE: NOTES:																						
PURPOSE OF ISSUE:			For Information: I				DOCUMENT TYPE:						_	_	_		_	NOTE	š :	_		
	ry/Study: PS	Quotation: Q	Prints: P						nail: E	-												
As Reque		Tender: T			gative	s: N				x: F						PI	۱۵	ΝN	IIN	G		
Comment/Approval:A		Planning Permis	Disks: D					So	tt/Ele	ctro	nic: S								5			
Construc	tion Issue: C	Fire Certificate:	F	Spe	ecifica	tions:	5															
		DAY		01		1	— ,	1	-	1 1	- 1	1	-	-		- 1	-	1 1	<u> </u>			<u> </u>
		MONTH		21		_		-	_	_		-	_	_				_	<u> </u>	_		_
		YEAR		03				_	_			_	_	_						_		
				24				_	_			_	_	_						_		
		Initial										Ļ							┶		L.	L
No.	DRAWING TITLE	SCALE	SIZE	_				-				AN	\END	OMEN	ITS			_				
0.001	SITE								_				_				_				\square	—
P-001	Site Location OS Map	1:1000	A4	× ×		_			_	_			_					_	\square	_		
P-001A	Site Location OS Map	1:2500	A3					_	_			_	_	_						_		
P-002	Existing Site Layout Plan	1:500	A3	- <u>-</u>		_			_	_			_					_	\square	_		
P-003	Existing Site Layout Plan - Demolitions	1:500	A3	~															\square			
P-004	Proposed Site Layout Plan	1:500	A3	~									_						⊢⊢	_	\square	
P-005	Existing & Proposed Site Section/Contiguous Elevations A-A	1:500	A3	~																		
P-006	Existing & Proposed Site Section/Contiguous Elevations B-B	1:500	A3	~																		
L							\square												\square	\square	\square	
P-007	Proposed 3d Views 1-3 of Proposed Development	NTS	A3	✓																		
P-008	Proposed 3d Views 4-6 of Proposed Development	NTS	A3	✓															⊢⊢		ш	
P-009	Contiguous Elevation	1:500	A3				LT												Ш		Ш	
	EXISTING BUILDINGS - DEMOLITIONS																					
P-010	Existing Convent Building Demolition - Ground Floor Plan	1:100	A3	~																		
P-011	Existing Convent Building Demolition - First Floor Plan	1:100	A3	✓																		
P-012	Existing Convent Building Demolition - Sections A-A, B-B	1:100	A3	✓																		
P-013	Existing Convent Building Demolition - Elevations 1-1, 2-2, 4-4	1:100	A3	~																		
P-014	Existing Convent Building Demolition - Elevations 3-3, 5-5, 6-6	1:100	A3	✓																		
P-015	Existing Shed Demolition - Plan + SECTIONS	1:100	A3	~															1			
P-016	Existing Shed Demolition - Elevations	1:100	A3	1																+		_
1-010	Existing oned Demonitor - Elevations	1.100	7.5	<u> </u>		-		-	-	-		-	_	-			_	-	-+	_		_
			-	_		_			_	-			_	_				_	$ \rightarrow $	_		
	NEW APARTMENTS BUILDINGS												_						⊢⊢	_	\square	
P-020	Apartment Building A – Proposed Ground and Section C-C	1:100	Al	✓																		
P-021	Apartment Building A – Proposed 1st Floor Plan & Roof Plan	1:100	Al	~																		
P-022	Apartment Building A – Proposed Elevations	1:100	Al	~																		
														1						-		
P-023	Apartment Building B – Proposed Ground and Section D-D	1:100	Al	1									-	-			-			-		
				Ľ		-		_	_			_	_	_			_	-	-+-	_		—
P-024	Apartment Building B – Proposed 1st Floor Plan & Roof Plan	1:100	Al	~		_			_	_			_					_	\square	_		
P-025	Apartment Building B – Proposed Elevations	1:100	Al	✓																		
	Auxiliary Buildings																					
P-030	Bin Store Building & ESB Substation - Plans elevations Sections	1:100	A3	×																		
P-031	Bin & Bicycle Store Building - Plans elevations Sections	1:100	A3	~																		
	Boundaries																					
P-040	Proposed Boundary Walls Layout	1:500	A3	✓					Τ				T				Τ					
P-041	Existing & Proposed Boundary Walls Details, Wall Type: A,B	1:25	A3	✓															T	\Box		
P-042	Existing & Proposed Boundary Walls Details, Wall Type: C, D, E,	1:25	A3	✓									T								ΠT	
P-043	Existing & Proposed Boundary Walls Details, Wall Type: F,G, H	1:25	A3	✓			ГŤ	1				1									T T	1
P-044	Existing & Proposed Boundary Walls Details, Wall Type: J, K, N	1:25	A3	✓			ГŤ	1				1									T T	1
P-045	Existing & Proposed Boundary Walls Details, Wall Type: L, M,	1:25	A3					1				1									\square	1
		1		Γ				1				1								+		
	EXISTING SITE PHOTOS		1	1			T t	1				1	1							+	ГŤ	+
P-050	Existing Site Photos 1	1:500	A3				t t						1						T.	+	ГŤ	
P-051	Existing Site Photos 2	1:500	A3	~															$\neg \uparrow$	+	\square	+
P-052	Existing Site Photos 3	1:500	A3	~			H		+				+							+ +	\square	+
	Existing Site Photos 4	1:500	A3	~	\vdash		t t	1	+			1	+	+		\square	+		+	+	H	+
P-053						+	$ \rightarrow $	_	+-	+				1				+	<u> </u>	+	\vdash	+
P-053 P-054	Existing Site Photos 5	1:500	A3	\checkmark																		
	Existing Site Photos 5 Existing Site Photos 6	1:500	A3 A3	✓ ✓			\vdash	+	_	+		+	+				+		┡╋	+-1	\vdash	+
P-054	Existing Site Photos 5 Existing Site Photos 6	1:500		✓ ✓					+										╞╪	\mp		_

1 of 1

Τ